THURSDAY, 12.12.2024.

Printing time:10:49

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étE?Id e 1 GLLEIE:%&E:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:0011691|GE2PT|IBER.1999 A.DUSHETI 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
11:00/ 8994 |(GE1P |BOLNISI GAGRA 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]| 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.40
12:30| 6373 | SEASC|PHILIPP. MYANMAR 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.40|8.0013.80|16.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 3.99
13:0011584/TAN 1 |SINGID.BS DODOMA 1.53]3.50|7.00 1.55|2.30
14:00/3739 |[KEN 1 |KENYA CB SOFAPAKA 1.95|3.20|3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 2.20|2.90]2.35|4.30
14:00(4803 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. BARITO P. 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.35|17.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.52 | 3.70
14:30[11572 EGYP2|SEKKA H. DAKLYEH 2.60|2.25|4.10|4.00|5.308.00|9.50|1.26 | 3.50 | 5.40 4.90 2.60
14:30111576|EGYP2|PROXY TERSANA 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 4.40 2.00
14:3011577 EGYP2|ASWAN DAYROUT 1.73]3.35|4.90|2.80|8.50|5.30 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.50 2.25
14:3011578 EGYP2|MANSURA SUEZ 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|12.0|5.90]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.50 2.20
14:3011579 EGYP2|LA VIENA TEL.EGYPT 1.95]3.10|4.10]3.20|7.006.25|13.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:30[11580 EGYP2|KAF.EL D. MOQAWLOON |3.90|2.80|2.10]6.00|3.50|11.0|6.75]1.34|3.00 | 5.40 7.00 2.50
14:30[11581 EGYP2|TANTA ASYUT P. 2.05|2.80|4.20]3.40|6.25]16.75|11.0]1.34| 3.00 | 5.40 4.00 2.60
14:30[11583 EGYP2|ABU QAIR ALEXAN.SC 1.55]3.50|6.75]2.40|13.0|4.10|27.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.10 2.30
14:30111809 EGYP2 KAHRABA EL QANAH 3.15]2.85|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
14:30/3691|IRN C |[ESTEGH.T. MES KERM. 1.40|4.00|8.50]2.10|17.0]3.25|35.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|2.70 | 1.85]1.67 | 4.40| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 8.50
15:0011264/UGA 1 |LUGAZI MBARARA 1.80]3.25|4.60 1.41]2.70
15:0011265UGA 1 |MAROONS KITARA 2.10|3.10 | 3.50 1.53|2.35
15:00/ 3683 |JOR C |AL JALIL AL SALT 9.50|5.70|1.25[17.0 | 1.67|55.0 | 2.20|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]13.0 | 12.0| 3.35|19.0]|1.35|2.80]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
15:00| 6374 |[SEASC|INDONES. LAOS 1.07|11.0 | 18.0 4.70(1.15|1.40
15:00/6601 |CL VIKINGUR DJURGARD. 2.95|3.35|2.40|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.90 | 4.00|2.10 | 8.50]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.25
15:15111256 TAN 1 |KINONDONI MASHUJAA 2.80|2.70 | 2.75 1.34| 3.00
16:00111257/GE1P |TELAVI METAL.R. 1.68(3.90|4.10]2.45|5.90|4.20|10.5]11.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.35|1.92|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.00[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.95
16:00111711|INDS1 |[E.BENGAL ODISHA 2.35|3.35|2.80]3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80 | 5.60|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
17:00(11582 EGYP2|WADI DEG. BALADEYA 1.80]3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
17:0011585/GE2PT|SHTURMI MARTVILI 1.80|3.50 | 4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]12.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
17:00(11693 EGYLC|PHARCO GEISH 3.10]2.85|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
17:00(6724 |INTFR |KUWAIT LEBANON 2.55|3.05|3.00|4.30|5.10]9.50 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10| 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
17:30(11586/CIV SO ARMEE STELLA 2.90|2.95|2.50 1.41]2.70
17:30(2701 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. PARTIZAN 5.40|3.60|1.70]8.50|2.65]|18.0|4.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|8.00|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40|1.95|2.50|4.70 | 1.85
17:30/6602 |CL ASTANA CHELSEA 7.7514.80|1.40|14.0|1.95]38.0|2.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]10.0 | 10.0|2.80 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.25]1.63 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.37
17:45|3684 |JOR C |AL WIHDAT MAAN 1.22|6.25|10.0]1.58 | 18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.051.60 | 1.30] 1.35|2.70| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35] 1.27 | 5.30
18:00111229 BAH 2 |E.AL REEF BOURI 6.75|4.00|1.47|11.0]2.15]27.0|3.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]9.50 | 8.50|2.75| 15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.52
18:00111230BAH 2 |AL HADD ISA TOWN 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.72| 1.60 | 3.80|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
18:00111231BAH 2 |AL HASSAM AL-ITT.B. 5.10/3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0 | 4.40|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]6.50 | 7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.82|2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
19:45111587|CLW |BAYERN W JUVENT.W 1.25|5.70|8.50|1.62|13.0|2.20 | 38.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30|1.32 |2.75|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.05| 1.25 | 4.40
19:45112647|CLW |VOLER.W ARSENAL W 8.50|5.701.25]113.0|1.60]38.0|2.20|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|10.5|10.5]|2.75]|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.72 | 1.95|4.10 | 1.20
19:45/6502 |[EL ROMA BRAGA 1.70]3.80|5.60]2.65|8.50|4.80|19.0|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.75|2.05]|1.80 |5.00|2.80 | 13.0]1.92|2.40]1.77 | 4.50
19:45|6503 |EL HOFFENHE. FCSB 1.58|4.10|6.75]12.35|11.0|3.80|28.012.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.30 | 1.80| 1.65 | 4.10| 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.60 | 4.60
19:45|6504 |EL LUDOGOR. AZ ALKM. 3.10]3.30|2.50|5.20 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50| 1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.60
19:45/ 6505 EL MALMO GALATAS. 3.45|3.70|2.15|5.20 | 3.40]9.50 | 5.90|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10]4.20 | 3.90| 1.98 | 7.50| 1.68 | 4.40 | 1.45|1.65|2.35 | 1.72
19:45/ 6506 |EL OLYMPIAK. TWENTE 1.95|3.60|4.20]3.10|6.505.80 | 13.0|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0]1.73|2.15]1.97 | 3.30
19:45/6507 |[EL PAOK FERENCV. 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.10|5.90|5.80|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]|1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0]1.78 |2.25]2.00 | 3.20
19:45/6508 |[EL PLZEN MAN.UTD. 5.00|3.80|1.708.00|2.55]|17.0 | 4.40]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|7.00 | 7.25|2.55|13.0| 1.72 | 4.40 ]| 1.75|2.10| 3.80 | 1.70
19:45|6509 |EL ST.GILLO. NICE 2.10]3.50|3.80|3.35|5.80]6.75|12.0|1.81|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0]1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.40
19:45/ 6603 |CL BASAKSEH. HEIDENHE. 2.35|3.35|3.05|3.80|5.10|7.75|9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 4.00 | 3.10|2.05 | 6.75] 2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.85
19:45| 6604 |CL DIN.MINSK LARNE n. 1.53/3.80|7.25[2.35|14.0|4.00|30.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]2.85|2.00|1.75|4.80|3.40 | 16.0|2.35|2.85|1.85 | 6.75
19:45|6605 |CL COPENHAG. HEARTS 1.40|4.60|8.00]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.00 | 1.62| 1.58 | 3.50| 3.15| 16.0 | 1.90 | 2.25] 1.50 | 5.30
19:45/6606 |CL FIORENT. LASK 1.30(5.50|10.0]1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0/1.90 | 2.10| 1.35| 5.50
19:45|6607 |CL HELSINKI MOLDE 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25|2.80|14.0|5.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|6.50 |7.00]2.60 |12.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30|3.70 | 1.80
19:45/6608 |CL LEGIA LUGANO 1.90|3.60(4.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.60|2.20]|1.70 | 4.502.20 | 9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.75| 2.75
19:45/6609 |CL NOAH APOEL N. 2.95|3.15|2.55|5.00 | 4.20]10.0 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.75
19:45/6610 |CL OLIMPIJA CERCLE B. 2.10]3.35|3.60|3.40|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95| 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
19:45/6611 |CL PETROCUB BETIS 10.5|5.70 | 1.2818.0|1.77]60.0 | 2.40]2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|16.0 | 15.0| 3.60 | 17.0| 1.42 | 3.10|2.00 | 2.25|6.00 | 1.37
20:00{11694/[EGYLC|G.AL MEH. ZED 3.40|2.95|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20|2.45|9.50]|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
21:00/1341 |BOL 1 |[SABULO I.PETROL. 1.77 13.60|4.20]2.70|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.20 |1.97|1.57 | 4.10]|2.05|9.00 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.60
21:45/11266 UR2PF |URUG.M. JUVEN.L.P (0:2) 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00{11232/CLW |HAMMAR.W BARCEL.W 27.0]14.0|1.01 4.10(1.15|1.37
22:00/11233/CLW |MAN.CIT.W ST.POLT.W 1.02|13.0|25.0 4.90|1.10|1.27
22:00/3469 |POL 2 |WISLA K. LEGNICA 1.90|3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25]|1.75 | 4.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.82 | 2.90
22:00| 6510 |EL AJAX LAZIO 2.35/3.50|3.15|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.88 | 6.25|1.98 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.60
22:00| 6511 |[EL BODO BESIKTAS 1.70|4.10|5.20|2.55|7.75|4.10 | 17.0|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.15|1.90| 1.58 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0| 1.48 | 1.75| 1.55 | 3.05
22:00| 6512 |[EL ELFSBORG QARABAG 2.60|3.40|2.7014.20|4.30]|7.75|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.50 | 3.00|1.85|5.70|1.85|6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.05 | 2.15
22:00| 6513 |[EL PORTO MIDTJYLL. 1.33]5.70|10.5]1.85|18.0|2.50 | 60.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.78 |1.48]1.45|3.15|3.60|17.0]1.85|2.05]1.37 | 5.80
22:00| 6514 |EL LYON EINTR.FR. 2.20]3.60|3.40|3.45|5.30]6.25|9.50|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.95|2.60|1.75|5.10]|1.98 | 7.50 ]| 1.53 | 1.75| 1.82 | 2.50
22:00| 6515 |EL MAC.T.A. RIGAS n. 1.57(3.90|6.25]2.35|10.0|3.90|22.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.30 | 1.88|1.68 | 4.30|2.95|13.0|1.85|2.30| 1.65 | 4.70
22:00| 6516 |[EL RANGERS TOTTENHAM 2.85|3.60|2.35|4.60|3.60]9.00|7.00|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05]3.45|3.20|1.80|5.50|1.70 |4.30]|1.40|1.60|1.97 | 1.77
22:00| 6517 |[EL SOCIEDAD DYN.KYIV 1.40|4.50|8.50]2.05|16.0]2.95|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.25|1.67|1.60 | 3.90|3.40 | 20.0|2.10 | 2.45|1.57 | 6.25
22:00| 6518 |[EL SL.PRAHA ANDERLEC. 1.5714.10(7.00]2.40|13.0|4.10/28.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.97]|1.70 |4.50|3.20 | 13.02.00|2.50]1.73 | 5.70
22:00|/ 6612 |CL GENT BACKAT. 1.37|5.60|8.50]1.85|15.0|2.60 | 40.013.20|1.35|1.95|1.97|1.60 | 1.45|1.42|2.70|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.80 ] 1.27 | 3.70
22:00/6613 |CL M.BOLESL. JAGIELON. 2.3013.50|3.00|3.60|4.80]6.75|9.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|3.20 | 2.65|1.78 | 5.20|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.87 | 2.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd oz GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00/6614 |CL OMONIA RAPID 3.10|3.40|2.30]5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|5.00 | 4.10]2.10|7.50]|1.93 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
22:00|/ 6615 |CL PAPHOS CELJE 1.5314.20|6.25]2.20|10.0|3.40|23.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.05|1.72|1.57 | 3.70|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 ] 1.50 | 3.80
22:00| 6616 |CL SHAMROCK BORAC B. 2.80|2.95|2.80]4.80|4.80]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|8.50|2.40|8.50|1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 3.05
22:00/ 6617 |CL ST.GALLEN GUIMARAES 3.25|3.45|2.20]15.20|3.50]9.50|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 |{4.20|2.10|8.50|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.95
22:00/6618 |CL TNS PANATHIN. 9.00|5.00|1.35[16.0|1.90]40.0|2.65|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|14.0 | 13.0|3.40|15.0|1.47 | 3.25]1.95|2.15|5.20 | 1.40
23:30| 1452 |ELSPF |11 DEP. CACAHUAT. 2.80|2.75|2.80]|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.25
02:00{11270/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. CAVALIER 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
02:30{1291 |COL C |ATL.NAC. AM.CALI 1.93|3.20|4.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60| 1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
03:30| 1472 |HN1PF|REAL ESP. MOTAGUA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
04:00|1701 |ME1PF|AMERIKA MONTERREY 1.95|3.35|4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25| 16.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85|2.30 | 4.40
10:00111721]/AUS1 |M.VICT.W WELLING.W 1.35]4.70| 7.00
10:30| 3681 |BANPL |FAKIRAP. FORTIS 6.75/4.101.45]|11.0|2.10]|27.0| 3.15]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 4.60 | 1.50
10:30| 3682 | BANPL|BROTHE.U. ABAHA.CH. 1.35/4.80(7.50|1.83|12.0|2.50|33.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.60 |1.42]1.40|2.85]|2.55|16.011.60|1.88]1.27 | 3.70
10:30/ 4794 |IDN 1 |PSM SLEMAN 1.53]3.80(6.00]2.35]|10.013.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.20
10:35/4671 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. ADELAIDE 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40|1.52 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.87




